

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 961/2012

KISHANLAL PYARESINGH JAT

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondents(s)

W I T H

CrI.A. No. 128/2014

(With prayer for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv.

Mr.Shahid Ali Rao,adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 22.07.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.07.03

16:55:11 IST

Reason: