

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8944/2015

RAMESH KANNAIYALAL JAT

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 01/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shriya Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shubhada K. Phaltankar,Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 31.7.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar