

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 961/2012

KISHANLAL PYARESINGH JAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLPR 8944/2015 TO BE LISTED IN REGISTRAR COURT NO. 2 VIA RP
DATED 01/05/2017.)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 8944/2015 (II-A)

Date : 31-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed again on 8th of August, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar